METAL ROOFS
- PRODUCERS LIST

Metal roof tiles types

ADA

ADAMANTE

AGA

AGA

AGAT

AKCENT

AKORD

ALFA PREMIUM, ALFA PLUS
ALLANO

AMALFI PLUS

AQUA

ARAD OPTIMA/ARAD PREMIUM
ARIA

ARMANO

ASTRA

ATENA

Bl sanGa

BARCELONA

BELLA

BELLA SARA

BESKID /BESID PLUS*
BETA

BETA

BIEBRZA

BINGO

BLIZZARD

BOLERO*
BONA/BONA PLUS/BONA LONG
BONITA/BONITA PLUS
BRAVO

BRYLANT

BURSZTYN

CAMESA
CARO+/CARO
CENTRO*
CESAR
CLASSIC
COMO

B} pakota

DANA

DECORREY
DIAMENT ECO PLUS
DIAMENT PLUS
DIANA

* Additional butyl stripes must be ordered

Producer

BLACHY MINDA
RUKKI
BLACHCENTRUM
LIMBLACH
POLSTAL
FINCO-STAL
FINCO-STAL
BLACHPROFIL 2
BRATEX
BLACHDOM PLUS
BLOK-BUD/BLOKBLACH/FINNOYA
PRUSZYNSKI
BUDMAT

DACHY tUCZAJ
POLONICA
NOWAX

ROZBUD

DACHY tUCZAJ
STALHART

BUDMAT

BLACHDOM PLUS
BLACHPROFIL 2
POLSTAL

ATESTPOL
BLACHODACH

SOLID STEEL /BLACHOTRAPEZ
BLACHODACH
BLACHDOM PLUS
DOM-BLACH
BLACHODACH

BLACHY PIOTRKOWICZ
WHASTAL

M-BLACH
POLSTAL
BRATEX

FINISH PROFILES
WHASTAL
BUDMAT

BLACHSTAL
GORHUT

RUKKI
BLACHOTRAPEZ
BLACHOTRAPEZ
NOWAX

Plate

N25
R28
N25
W35
W35
N25
N25
N25
N25
F22
W35
R28
W35
F22
F22
N25

N25
W35
W35

N25

B26

N25
W35

N25

N25

F22

B26

N25

N25

N25

N25

N25

N25
N25
B26
W35
N25
M11*

N25
N25
N25
N25
W35
W35



METAL ROOFS
- PRODUCERS LIST

Metal roof tiles types

B) pominum PaNEL
DONA/DONA ECO
DUNA

DUO

H o

ECO NICOL
ECO OLIVIA
ECOMAX
EGERIA
ELEGANT
ELIOS
ELITA

EMI
ENIGMA*
ESKA
ESTIMA
EURO
EUROPA
EVELINE

FALA

FAMILIA
FERRERA

FINEZJA

FINISH/FINISH MAX
FINISHDAK
FINLANDIA/FINLANDIA DE LUX
FINNERA

FINSKA

FIORD

FLAMENCO

FLEX

FLORINA

FORTE PANEL/ CLASSIC
FRANIA SYMETRIC

FRIGGE

FUTURA

GALLA

GALLA

GAMMA 25/GAMMA 35MM
GERMAN

GERMANIA/GERMANIA SIMETRIC*
GLORIA

GRANDE

GRANIT

Producer

BLACHY MIDA
GLINMET/WISTAL
ZEPART
REGAMET

BLACHPROFIL 2
MAX SYSTEM

MAX SYSTEM
BUDMAX-METAL
DACHPOL

BORGA

POLONICA
BLACHSTAL
UNBLACH
BLACHOTRAPEZ
BLACH-POL
BLACHOTRAPEZ
BLACHPROFIL 2
FLORIAN CENTRUM
BLACHY WADOWSKI

WAT
STAHLBERG

BUDMAT

FLORIAN CENTRUM
FINISH PROFILES

FINISH PROFILES
BLACH-POL

RUKKI

METALEX MIKOtAJOWICE
PRUSZYNSKI
BLACHODACH

PLANNJA

FLORIAN CENTRUM
FINCO STAL

MATPOL

RUKKI

DACHPOL

GLINMET/WISTAL
WAT
BLACHPROFIL 2
BLACHSTAL
BLACHOTRAPEZ
REGAMET
STAHLBERG
FINCO-STAL

Plate

M11
N25
W35
M11

N25
N25
W35
N25
G18
N25
W35
W35
N25
W35
N25
Bitu O
N25
W35
N25

W35
F22
W35
G18
N25
N25
F22
F22
W35
T18
F22
F22
N25
R28
G18
M11
M11

W35
R28
F22
F22
G18
N25
F22

Bitu O

* Additional butyl stripes must be ordered



METAL ROOFS
- PRODUCERS LIST

Metal roof tiles types

B ~any

HEKTOR

HELIOS/ HELIOS PLUS
HERA

HERKULES

HESTIA

HONORATA

HORIZON

HORYZONT

HUSARIA

1

IMPERIA PLUS
IRIS

JANOSIK
JOHN STEEL
JOKER
JOWISZ
JULIA

KAJA+/KAJA

KARA

KARAMZYN

KARPATIA

KIARA

KING/KING MAX/KINGSTILE
KING/KING PLUS

KINGA

KINGA/KINGA PLUS
KINGAS/KINGAS ECO/KINGAS PLUS
KLARA

KLAUDIA

KOBRA

KORONA PLUS

KORRA

KRISLINE

KRON

KURPIANKA

KWADRA

LARGO PANEL/ LARGO CLASSIC
LENA/ LENA MAX

LENA

LIBRA

LIDIA

LIVIA

* Additional butyl stripes must be ordered

Producer

ARCELOR MITTAL (ARMAT)
WHASTAL

TRANSTAL

BRATEX

BLACHSTAL

BRATEX

SOLAN

BRATEX

BALEXMETAL

BLACH-POL

FLORIAN CENTRUM
BLACHDOM PLUS
DACHPOL

BLACHOTRAPEZ
FINISH PROFILES
BLACH-DOM
DACH-STYL
MATPOL

ROLBUD
UNIBLACH
TRANSTAL
DACH-STYL
TRANSBLACH

FINISH PROFILES
BLACHSTAL
STALHART

FLORIAN CENTRUM
BLACHOTRAPEZ
FLORIAN CENTRUM
LIMBLACH

FLORIAN CENTRUM
BLACHDOM PLUS
TRANSBLACH
BLACHY WADOWSKI
PRUSZYNSKI
KURPDACH

FINCO STAL

FINCO STAL

WAT

ZEPART

METALMIX
FLORIAN CENTRUM
REGAMET

Plate

N25
N25
N25
N25
F22
N25
W35
N25
N25
G18

N25
N25
N25

BITUO
R28
N25

W35
N25

N25
W35
F22
F22
W35
N25
N25
N25
N25
N25
W35
N25
N25
N25
N25
W35
W35
N25
Bitu O

F22
G18
W35
N25
F22

M11 LUB T18



METAL ROOFS
- PRODUCERS LIST

Metal roof tiles types

LOARA
LPAL
LUNA
LUNA

M35

MAGNAT

MAJA

MAJOR

MALTA

MARII

MARY STEEL/ MARY STEEL L
MAXIMA
MAZOWSZANKA
MEGA

MERIDA

MERKURY

METIS

METRUM

MILO/ MILO PLUS
MODENA
MODERNO
MODULOWA
MODUS
MONA/MONA DUO
MONTERREY TS 39/ TS 34 FEB FORMA
MONZA

MURANO
MUSTANG*

NANO

NAREW

NATURA

NICOL

NINBO

NORA

NORD*

NORDA

NORDICA+/ NORDICA PANEL
NOVA

NOVATIK PREMIUM*

OLGA
OLIMPIA
OLIVIA
OMEGA
ONYX

Producer

PRUSZYNSK
LINDAB
DISPOL
POLONICA

SOLAN
BUDMAX-METAL
FLORIAN CENTRUM
WAT

HANBUD
LIMBLACH
FINISH PROFILES
REGAMET
KURPDACH
LINDAB
POL-STAL
DACH-STYL
DACHPOL
FINCO-STAL
TRANSTAL
STAHLBERG
HANBUD
ROZBUD
PRUSZYNSK
REGAMET

RUKKI
GLINMET/WISTAL
BUDMAT
BLACH-POL

FINCO STAL
ATESTPOL
BLOK-BUD/ BLOKBLACH/ FINNOYA
MAX SYSTEM
MARKOSTEEL
BIAL-MET
HANBUD
INTER-MAX
BLACHY MINDA
ROZBUD
NOVATIK

BLACHY PIOTRKOWICZ
REGAMET

MAX SYSTEM
BLACHPROFIL 2
BLACHY ZIEMINSKI

Plate

F22
N25
N25
N25

N25
N25
R28
N25
F22
G18
F22
F22
W35
W35
N25*
N25
N25
F22
W35
N25
F22
F22
R28
F22
N25
W35
Mm11
B26

Bitu O
W35
N25
N25
R28
N25
W35
N25
F22
W35
Bitu O

N25
W35
W35
W35

F22

* Additional butyl stripes must be ordered



METAL ROOFS
- PRODUCERS LIST

Metal roof tiles types

Ie) orrima ARAD

OPUS*

I3 PANORANMA

PETRA DUO

PAULA

PERFECTA

PERLA

PERLA/PEREA PLUS

PIANO CLASSIC/ PIANO PREMIUM
PIANO PANEL ESTETICA/ STANDARD
PLATINO*/ PLATINO ECO*
PLATINIUM

PODLASIE

POLA

POLARIS

POLONIA

PRESTIGE

PRIMA*

PROXIMA*

QUATTRO/ QUATTRO SYMMETRICA

REGENT/ REGENT GRAND
REGLE

REN

REVERS*

RIKI

ROMA

ROZALIA

RUBIN PLUS

RZYMSKA

SARA

SATURN
SAVANNA
SCANDIA
SCANDIC LINE/ SCANDIC MODULAR
SCANDINAVIA
SEGMENT
SIMELINE
SIODEMKA
SMART
SOLO*

SOLIS
SONATA
SPECJAL
SPEKTRUM

5

Producer

PRUSZYNSKI
BLACHODACH

BALEXMETAL
REGAMET
DOM-BLACH
STAHLBERG
WHEASTAL
BLACHDOM PLUS
FINCO-STAL
FINCO-STAL
BRATEX
tUCZAJ
BIALMET
POLSTAL
METALMAX
KURPDACH
STAHLBERG
BLACH-POL
METALMIX

BLACHSTAL

PLANNJA
PRUSZYNSKI

PRUSZYNSKI

METALEX MIKOtAJOWICE
VICOR

REGAMET

FLORIAN CENTRUM
PRUSZYNSKI
DACH-METAL

BUDMAT

DACH-STYL

BRATEX

METALEX MIKOLAJOWICE
PLANNJA

BRATEX

TRANSBLACH

BLACHY WADOWSKI
DACHPOL Wt0OSZCZOWA
PLANNJA

BLACHODACH
BLOK-BUD/BLOKBLACH/FINNOYA
BLACHODACH

BLACHY PIOTRKOWICZ
BALEXMETAL

Plate

R28
Bitu O

F22
G18
W35
N25
N25
W35
R28
R28
N25
N25
W35
F22
Bitu O
G18
F22
W35
N25

G18

N25
BITUO
R28
B26
N25
R28
G18
N25
W35

N25
N25
BITUO
W35
N25
F22
N25
G18
F22
N25
BITUO
F22
W35
N25
N25



METAL ROOFS
- PRODUCERS LIST

Metal roof tiles types

STIGMA 2.0
STANDARD
STELLA

STRATO
SYMETRIA
SYMETRIA
SYMETRIA DE LUX
SZAFIR

SZKOCKA

TAKT
TALIA*
TANGO
TEMIDA
TESSA
THUNDER
TIGRA

TOM STEEL
TOPAZ
TOPLINEL (LPAN)
TREND*
TUR

TWIST
TWISTER
TYSENIA

VENESSA/VANESSA SIMETRIC
VEGA
VEGA
VELA
VELLO
VENA*
VENECJA
VERA
VIKA
VIKTORIA
VIVALDI

WESTA
WIKTORIA

XARA
ZEFIR

ZET
ZUZIA

Producer

BLACHPROFIL2
LUCZAJ
DISPOL
MARKOSTEEL
BLACH-POL
NOWAX
BLACH-POL
PRUSZYNSKI
BLACH-POL

FINCO-STAL
BLACHOTRAPEZ
FINCO-STAL
GLINMET/WISTAL
FLORIAN CENTRUM
SOLID STEEL /BLACHOTRAPEZ
PRUSZYNSKI
FINISH PROFILES
WHEASTAL

LINDAB
BLACHOTRAPEZ
PRUSZYNSKI
BLACHODACH
BLACHODACH
BLACHOTRAPEZ

DOM-BLACH
FINCO-STAL
METALMIX
INTER-MAX
BRATEX
HANBUD
BUDMAT
UNIBLACH
VICOR
REGAMET
ARECO SWEDEN

INTER-MAX
METALEX MIKOLAJOWICE

ZEPART
BUDMAT

BLACHPROFIL 2
MATPOL

Plate

F22
N25
N25
B26
F22
G18
F22
N25
Mm11

N25
N25
W35
G18
T18*
Bitu O* lub
T18*
T18*
W35
N25
BITU O
F22
N25
N25
Bitu O

G18
N25
W35
N25
G18
N25
F22
N25
N25
N25
N25

W35
N25

N25

N25

F22
W35



CONCRETE ROOF TILES
- PRODUCERS LIST

Concrete roof tiles types

.Y ALPEN DACHSTEIN

=l BALTYCKA S

(@l CELTYCKA

B DONAU DACHSTEIN

3 ESOWKA S

3 FINKENBERGER

[Vl MECKLENBURGER

8 PALEMA
PODWOJNA RZYMSKA
PODWOJNA ESOWKA
PODOWIJNA S

38 ROMANSKA

Y SIGMA

BITUMEN SHINGLES
- MODELS OF PLATE

BITU O

Bitumen shingles

Tar paper

Insulated metal panels;
Standing seam;

Profiled metal sheets;

Flat roofing coverings - others;
-installed on the roof covering

BITU UNI

Trapezoidal sheet metal
-installed on the roof covering

* Additional butyl stripes must be ordered

Producer

BRAMAC

BRAAS

Braas

BRAMAC

NELSKAMP

NELSKAMP

BENDERS

BENDERS

PRODACH

PRODACH

IBF

BRAAS

NELSKAMP

Plate

n n o N




